MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkozi Supermoto Orszagos Bajnoksag
@@% MAMS International Supermoto Championshin

Fegoe www.supermot.hu
MAMS Supermoto OB Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying - Mért edzés Kakucsring 1,040 Km

MZ+Gyorsasagi 2008.09.14. 11:30. ......

Qualify started at 11:28:41

Pos No. Name Club AA PIC Class Model/Engine Best Tm Diff Best Spd
1 303 ALMASI SZABO Otté Blue Scorpions MC 1 MZ MZ 250 50.070 74,775
2 312 KUKKEL Laszlo Blue Scorpions MC 2 Mz MZ 250 50.264 0.194 74,487
3 369 ARVALI Istvan Blue Scorpions MC 3 MZ MZ 250 50.318 0.248 74,407
4 321 CSONKA Laszlo Vega MK D 4 Mz Mz 250 51.170 1.100 73,168
5 97 HALMY Matyas Szab6 Kuksi SE 1 Gyorsasagi Honda 50 52.233 2.163 71,679
6 14 VARI Istvan Szab6 Kuksi SE 2 Gyorsasagi Honda 50 54.409 4.339 68,812
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkozi Supermoto Orszagos Bajnoksag
@bé% MAMS International Supermoto Championshin
www.supermot.hu

MAMS Supermoto OB

Qualifying - Mért edzés Kakucsring 1,040 Km
MZ+Gyorsasagi 2008.09.14. 11:30.
Qualify started at 11:28:41
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 53.046 +1.876 11:37:31.491
(303) ALMASI SZABO Ott6 10 3:04.366 +2:13.196 11:40:35.857
1 1:14.661 +24.591 11:30:17.713 11 53.034 +1.864 11:41:28.891
2 1:01.036 +10.966 11:31:18.749 12 51.680 +0.510 11:42:20.571
3 1:00.084 +10.014 11:32:18.833 13 51.791 +0.621 11:43:12.362
4 56.100 +6.030 11:33:14.933 14 51.170 11:44:03.532
5 52.386 +2.316 11:34:07.319
6 51.982 +1.912 11:34:59.301 (97) HALMY Matyas
7 51.033 +1.863 11:35:51.234 1 1:00.548 +8.315 11:29:42.298
8 52.149 +2.079 11:36:43.383 2 55.926 +3.693 11:30:38.224
9 51.615 +1545  11:37:34.998 3 54.300 +2.067  11:31:32.524
10 54.910 +4.840 11:38:29.908 4 53.961 +1.728 11:32:26.485
11 1:02.681 +12.611 11:39:32.589 5 53.724 +1.491 11:33:20.209
12 1:00.793 +10.723 11:40:33.382 6 53.629 +1.39 11:34:13.838
13 50.519 +0.449 11:41:23.901 7 56.097 +3.864 11:35:09.935
14 50.070 11:42:13.971 8 52.233 11:36:02.168
15 51.074 +1.004  11:43:05.045 9 53.182 +0.949 11:36:55.350
16 51.790 +1.720 11:43:56.835 10 52.557 +0.324 11:37:47.907
11 52.873 +0.640 11:38:40.780
(312) KUKKEL LaszI6 12 52.485 +0.252 11:39:33.265
1 58.401 +8.137 11:30:15.735 13 52.391 +0.158 11:40:25.656
2 52.980 +2.716 11:31:08.715 14 52.837 +0.604 11:41:18.493
3 52.025 +1.761 11:32:00.740 15 52.624 +0.391 11:42:11.117
4 52.016 +1.752 11:32:52.756 16 53.401 +1.168 11:43:04.518
5 51.822 +1.558 11:33:44.578 17 53.117 +0.884 11:43:57.635
6 51.392 +1.128 11:34:35.970 )
7 51.793 +1.529 11:35:27.763 (14) VARI Istvan
8 51.253 +0.989 11:36:19.016 1 1:09.973 +15.564 11:29:58.674
9 50.735 +0.471 11:37:09.751 2 1:01.509 +7.100 11:31:00.183
10 50.293 +0.029 11:38:00.044 3 56.706 +2.297 11:31:56.889
11 50.568 +0.304 11:38:50.612 4 55.710 +1.301 11:32:52.599
12 50.343 +0.079 11:39:40.955 5 55.589 +1.180 11:33:48.188
13 50.812 +0.548 11:40:31.767 6 56.381 +1.972 11:34:44.569
14 50.584 +0.320 11:41:22.351 7 55.275 +0.866 11:35:39.844
15 50.264 11:42:12.615 8 55.209 +0.800 11:36:35.053
16 50.604 +0.340 11:43:03.219 9 55.055 +0.646 11:37:30.108
17 50.668 +0.404 11:43:53.887 10 54.409 11:38:24.517
11 54.984 +0.575 11:39:19.501
(369) ARVAI Istvan 12 55.130 +0.721 11:40:14.631
1 1:01.971 +11.653  11:29:55.566 13 55.036 +0.627  11:41:09.667
2 53.994 +3.676 11:30:49.560 14 54.684 +0.275 11:42:04.351
3 53.359 +3.041 11:31:42.919 15 54.460 +0.051 11:42:58.811
4 52.561 +2.243 11:32:35.480 16 54.784 +0.375 11:43:53.595
5 52.549 +2.231 11:33:28.029
6 1:08.938 +18.620 11:34:36.967
7 51.257 +0.939 11:35:28.224
8 51.268 +0.950 11:36:19.492
9 50.535 +0.217 11:37:10.027
10 50.455 +0.137 11:38:00.482
11 50.386 +0.068 11:38:50.868
12 50.483 +0.165 11:39:41.351
13 50.617 +0.299 11:40:31.968
14 50.584 +0.266 11:41:22.552
15 50.318 11:42:12.870
16 51.745 +1.427 11:43:04.615
17 51.329 +1.011 11:43:55.944
(321) CSONKA Laszlo
1 1:03.716 +12.546 11:30:27.460
2 55.519 +4.349 11:31:22.979
3 55.930 +4.760 11:32:18.909
4 52.812 +1.642 11:33:11.721
5 51.934 +0.764 11:34:03.655
6 51.877 +0.707 11:34:55.532
7 51.582 +0.412 11:35:47.114
8 51.331 +0.161 11:36:38.445
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkozi Supermoto Orszigos Bajnoksay
MAMS International Supermoto Championship

Www.supermot.hu

MAMS Supermoto OB

Sorted on Laps |

Race 1 - 1.futam

MZ + Gyorsasagi

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:11:48

Kakucsring 1,040 Km

Il
2008.09:14. 14:10
| .I Il

Pos  No. Name Club AA PIC Class Model/Engine Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 312 KUKKEL Laszlé Blue Scorpions MC 1 Mz MZ 250 14 11:43.329 49.488
2 369 ARVAI Istvan Blue Scorpions MC 2 Mz MZ 250 14 11:43.592 0.263 49.402
3 303 ALMASI SZABO Ottd Blue Scorpions MC 3 Mz MZ 250 14 11:45.836 2.507 49.053
4 321 CSONKA Lé&szlo Vega MK D 4 Mz MZ 250 14 11:57.162 13.833 50.201
5 97 HALMY Matyas Szab6 Kuksi SE 1 Gyorsasagi Honda 50 14 12:11.142 27.813 51.540
6 14 VARI Istvan Szabd Kuksi SE 2 Gyorsasagi Honda 50 13 11:45.052 1Lap 52.875

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

0.263 74,526 49.053 76,326 303 - ALMASI SZABO Ott6

Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ,x
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkozi Supermoto Orszagos Bajnoksag
@bé% MAMS International Supermoto Championshin
www.supermot.hu

MAMS Supermoto OB

Race 1 - 1.futam Kakucsring 1,040 Km
MZ + Gyorsasagi 2008.09.14. 14:10.
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:11:48
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 54.352 +2.812 14:12:46.288
(312) KUKKEL LaszI6 2 52.360 +0.820 14:13:38.648
1 51.496 +2.008 14:12:42.684 3 51.864 +0.324 14:14:30.512
2 49.925 +0.437 14:13:32.609 4 51.818 +0.278 14:15:22.330
3 50.111 +0.623 14:14:22.720 5 51.644 +0.104 14:16:13.974
4 49.862 +0.374 14:15:12.582 6 51.564 +0.024 14:17:05.538
5 49.801 +0.313 14:16:02.383 7 51.540 14:17:57.078
6 49.952 +0.464 14:16:52.335 8 51.684 +0.144 14:18:48.762
7 49.538 +0.050 14:17:41.873 9 51.825 +0.285 14:19:40.587
8 49.732 +0.244 14:18:31.605 10 51.823 +0.283 14:20:32.410
9 49.772 +0.284 14:19:21.377 11 51.766 +0.226 14:21:24.176
10 50.070 +0.582 14:20:11.447 12 51.587 +0.047 14:22:15.763
11 49.615 +0.127 14:21:01.062 13 51.540 14:23:07.303
12 50.041 +0.553 14:21:51.103 14 52.017 +0.477 14:23:59.320
13 49.488 14:22:40.591 )
14 50.916 +1.428 14:23:31.507 (14) VARI Istvan
1 57.138 +4.263 14:12:48.773
(369) ARVAI Istvan 2 54.124 +1.249 14:13:42.897
1 51.434 +2.032 14:12:42.525 3 54.010 +1.135 14:14:36.907
2 49.766 +0.364 14:13:32.291 4 53.798 +0.923 14:15:30.705
3 50.121 +0.719 14:14:22.412 5 54.110 +1.235 14:16:24.815
4 49.987 +0.585 14:15:12.399 6 53.572 +0.697 14:17:18.387
5 49.801 +0.399 14:16:02.200 7 53.918 +1.043 14:18:12.305
6 49.790 +0.388 14:16:51.990 8 53.656 +0.781 14:19:05.961
7 49.619 +0.217 14:17:41.609 9 53.794 +0.919 14:19:59.755
8 49.797 +0.395 14:18:31.406 10 53.550 +0.675 14:20:53.305
9 50.160 +0.758 14:19:21.566 11 53.594 +0.719 14:21:46.899
10 49.589 +0.187 14:20:11.155 12 53.456 +0.581 14:22:40.355
11 50.204 +0.802 14:21:01.359 13 52.875 14:23:33.230
12 50.099 +0.697 14:21:51.458
13 49.402 14:22:40.860
14 50.910 +1.508 14:23:31.770
(303) ALMASI SZABO Ott6
1 53.476 +4.423 14:12:45.223
2 51.355 +2.302 14:13:36.578
3 50.008 +0.955 14:14:26.586
4 49.641 +0.588 14:15:16.227
5 49.404 +0.351 14:16:05.631
6 49.053 14:16:54.684
7 49.529 +0.476 14:17:44.213
8 49.237 +0.184 14:18:33.450
9 49.351 +0.298 14:19:22.801
10 49.269 +0.216 14:20:12.070
11 49.671 +0.618 14:21:01.741
12 49.871 +0.818 14:21:51.612
13 50.273 +1.220 14:22:41.885
14 52.129 +3.076 14:23:34.014
(321) CSONKA Laszlo
1 53.271 +3.070 14:12:44.395
2 53.219 +3.018 14:13:37.614
3 50.808 +0.607 14:14:28.422
4 50.930 +0.729 14:15:19.352
5 50.578 +0.377 14:16:09.930
6 50.358 +0.157 14:17:00.288
7 50.212 +0.011 14:17:50.500
8 50.201 14:18:40.701
9 50.542 +0.341 14:19:31.243
10 50.603 +0.402 14:20:21.846
11 50.502 +0.301 14:21:12.348
12 50.391 +0.190 14:22:02.739
13 50.602 +0.401 14:22:53.341
14 51.999 +1.798 14:23:45.340
(97) HALMY Matyas
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Eredmények a neten: ,x
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkozi Supermoto Orszigos Bajnoksay
MAMS International Supermoto Championship

Www.supermot.hu
MAMS Supermoto OB Lapchart

Race 1 - 1.futam

MZ + Gyorsasagi

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:11:48

Kakucsring 1,040 Km
2008.09.14. 14:10.

e

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
ARVAI Istvan (369) 1 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 312 369 312 312 312 312
CSONKA LészI6 (321) 2 321 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 369 312 369 369 369 369
KUKKEL Lé&szI6 (312) 3 312 321 303 303 303 303 303 303 303 303 303 303 303 303 303
VARI Istvan (14) 4 14 303 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321
ALMASI SZABO Otté (303) 5 303 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97
HALMY Matyas (97) 6 97 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
Orbits 4
/—x
neten:
Rosults on the Wob: Zgﬂgﬁg”yry
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkozi Supermoto Orszigos Bajnoksay
MAMS International Supermoto Championship

Www.supermot.hu

MAMS Supermoto OB

Sorted on Laps |

Race 2 - 2.futam
MZ + Gyorsasagi
Race started at 16:09:24

Kakucsring 1,040 Km

Il
2008.09:14. 15:55
| .I Il

Pos  No. Name Club AA PIC Class Model/Engine Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 369 ARVAI Istvan Blue Scorpions MC 1 Mz MZ 250 14 11:36.390 48.717
2 312 KUKKEL Léaszlé Blue Scorpions MC 2 Mz MZ 250 14 11:36.513 0.123 48.619
3 303 ALMASI SZABO Ottd Blue Scorpions MC 3 Mz MZ 250 14 11:48.648 12.258 49.503
4 321 CSONKA Lé&szlo Vega MK D 4 Mz MZ 250 14 11:49.993 13.603 49.796
5 97 HALMY Matyas Szab6 Kuksi SE 1 Gyorsasagi Honda 50 14 12:18.107 41.717 51.479
6 14 VARI Istvan Szabd Kuksi SE 2 Gyorsasagi Honda 50 13 11:39.779 1Lap 52.679

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

0.123 75,268 48.619 77,007 312 - KUKKEL Laszl6

Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ,x
Results on the Weh: Zgﬂﬂﬂﬂ‘,ﬂf /4
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkozi Supermoto Orszagos Bajnoksag
@bé% MAMS International Supermoto Championshin
www.supermot.hu

MAMS Supermoto OB

Race 2 - 2.futam Kakucsring 1,040 Km
MZ + Gyorsasagi 2008.09:14. 15:55.
Race started at 16:09:24
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 53.292 +1.813  16:10:21.935
(369) ARVAI Istvan 2 52.575 +1.096 16:11:14.510
1 51.428 +2.711 16:10:18.925 3 52.312 +0.833 16:12:06.822
2 49.561 +0.844  16:11:08.486 4 52.800 +1.321 16:12:59.622
3 49.685 +0.968 16:11:58.171 5 52.981 +1.502 16:13:52.603
4 49.610 +0.893 16:12:47.781 6 52.338 +0.859 16:14:44.941
5 49.558 +0.841 16:13:37.339 7 52.014 +0.535  16:15:36.955
6 49.644 +0.927 16:14:26.983 8 51.479 16:16:28.434
7 49.388 +0.671  16:15:16.371 9 52.282 +0.803  16:17:20.716
8 49.478 +0.761 16:16:05.849 10 51.918 +0.439 16:18:12.634
9 49.504 +0.787  16:16:55.353 1 52.623 +1.144  16:19:05.257
10 49.549 +0.832 16:17:44.902 12 52.316 +0.837 16:19:57.573
11 48.999 +0.282 16:18:33.901 13 52.176 +0.697 16:20:49.749
12 49.180 +0.463  16:19:23.081 14 52.936 +1.457  16:21:42.685
13 48.717 16:20:11.798 )
14 49.170 +0.453 16:21:00.968 (14) VARI Istvan
1 55.741 +3.062 16:10:24.054
(312) KUKKEL LaszI6 2 53.837 +1.158 16:11:17.891
1 52.221 +3.602 16:10:21.493 3 53.393 +0.714 16:12:11.284
2 49.770 +1.151 16:11:11.263 4 53.633 +0.954 16:13:04.917
3 49.869 +1.250 16:12:01.132 5 53.520 +0.841 16:13:58.437
4 49.568 +0.949 16:12:50.700 6 53.355 +0.676 16:14:51.792
5 49.562 +0.943 16:13:40.262 7 53.495 +0.816 16:15:45.287
6 49.524 +0.905 16:14:29.786 8 53.334 +0.655 16:16:38.621
7 49.109 +0.490  16:15:18.895 9 53.232 +0.553  16:17:31.853
8 49.095 +0.476 16:16:07.990 10 53.246 +0.567 16:18:25.099
9 48.914 +0.295 16:16:56.904 11 53.230 +0.551 16:19:18.329
10 48.619 16:17:45.523 12 53.349 +0.670 16:20:11.678
11 49.001 +0.382 16:18:34.524 13 52.679 16:21:04.357
12 48.830 +0.211  16:19:23.354
13 48.773 +0.154  16:20:12.127
14 48.964 +0.345  16:21:01.001
(303) ALMASI SZABO Ott6
1 52.323 +2.820  16:10:20.363
2 54.237 +4.734  16:11:14.600
3 51.057 +1554  16:12:05.657
4 49.689 +0.186  16:12:55.346
5 49.866 +0.363  16:13:45.212
6 50.072 +0.569  16:14:35.284
7 50.137 +0.634  16:15:25.421
8 49.681 +0.178  16:16:15.102
9 49.503 16:17:04.605
10 49.842 +0.339 16:17:54.447
11 50.138 +0.635 16:18:44.585
12 49.556 +0.053 16:19:34.141
13 49.579 +0.076 16:20:23.720
14 49.506 +0.003  16:21:13.226
(321) CSONKA Lészlé
1 52.528 +2.732  16:10:20.309
2 51.654 +1.858  16:11:11.963
3 50.506 +0.710  16:12:02.469
4 50.196 +0.400  16:12:52.665
5 49.902 +0.106  16:13:42.567
6 50.039 +0.243  16:14:32.606
7 50.140 +0.344  16:15:22.746
8 50.215 +0.419  16:16:12.961
9 51.462 +1.666 16:17:04.423
10 49.978 +0.182 16:17:54.401
11 50.647 +0.851  16:18:45.048
12 49.796 16:19:34.844
13 49.912 +0.116 16:20:24.756
14 49.815 +0.019 16:21:14.571
(97) HALMY Matyas
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ,x
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkozi Supermoto Orszagos Bajnoksag
@@é%; MAMS International Supermoto Championshin
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MAMS Supermoto OB Lapchart
Race 2 - 2.futam Kakucsring 1,040 Km

MZ + Gyorsasagi 2008.09.14. 15:55. ......

Race started at 16:09:24

Competitors Laps

ARVAI Istvan (369)
CSONKA Laszl6 (321)
ALMASI SZABO Ott6 (303)
VARI Istvan (14)

HALMY Méatyas (97)
KUKKEL LaszI6 (312)

369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369
321 321 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312
303 303 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 303 303 303 303
14 312 97 303 303 303 303 303 303 303 303 321 321 321 321
97 97 303 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97
312 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
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MAMS Nyilt Nemzetkozi Supermoto Orszigos Bajnoksay
MAMS International Supermoto Championship

Www.supermot.hu

MAMS Supermoto OB

Total Results

MZ + Gyorsasagi

Kakucsring 1,040 Km

N ......
‘mm

Pos No. Name Club Class Model/Engine R1. R2. Total points AA
Gyorsasagi
1 97 HALMY Matyas Szab6 Kuksi SE Gyorsasagi Honda 50 25 25 50
2 14 VARI Istvan Szab6 Kuksi SE Gyorsasagi Honda 50 22 22 44
Mz
1 369 ARVAI Istvan Blue Scorpions MC MZ MZ 250 22 25 a7
2 312 KUKKEL Laszl6 Blue Scorpions MC Mz MZ 250 25 22 47
3 303 ALMASI SZABO Ottd Blue Scorpions MC Mz MZ 250 20 20 40
4 321 CSONKA Laszlo Vega MK Mz MZ 250 18 18 36 D
Name Name
R1. Race 1 - 1.futam - MZ + Gyorsasagi
R2. Race 2 - 2.futam - MZ + Gyorsasagi
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ,x
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